COUVERCLES

ISO-EXO

TERMIK EXO 23 - EXO 25B - EXO 27
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TYPE A mm D mm B mm
H1 mm H2 mm
CPXTO0 59 50 5 7 20
CPXT05 70 60 © 7 22
CPXT1 85 75 5 7 24
CPXT2 95 85 7 8 27
CPXT2R 98 85 7 8 28
CPXT3 106 95 7 8 29
CPXT4 131 120 8 8 35
CPXT5 162 149 8 9 40
CPXT6 187 175 9 9 58
CPXT7 210 198 1 11 65
CPXT8 229 216 1 11 65
CPXT9 266 252 1 11 65
CPXT10 315 300 11 11 65
CPXT11 370 355 1 11 65

Date d’emission
JUILLET 2015

TOLERANCES

DIMENSION

DIAMETRE

EPAISSEUR

HAUTEUR

MW

30-100

+5mm

-2 mm

-10 mm

110-200

+5mm

-2 mm
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220-400
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